Columbia Public Schools Music Department

Recommended Private Instrumental and Vocal Music Teachers

FLUTE
Kate Basi 573-449-8342
kathleenbasi@gmail.com
Brooksie Collins 573-289-1437
Kim Foley 573-268-4302
kfoley@cpsk12.org
Gina Finazzo 636-358-4555
ginafinazzo@gmail.com
Lisa Thill Franck 573-268-4141
LisaThill@aol.com
David Lucas Frith
LukeFré@gmail.com
Julia Gundacker 928-533-3051
juliag0301@hotmail.com
Elizabeth Kelley 210-365-3220
eakxvc@mail.missouri.edu
Judith LeFevre 573-268-3337
judithal@me.com
Linda Neale 573-446-2376
Kristine Poulsen 573-529-2836
poulsen_kristine@hotmail.com
www.kristinepoulsen.com
Erin Spencer 303-532-9286
spencer.erin.j@gmail.com
Lisa Rose 573-489-7670

660-229-2010

Katie Smyth 417-848-2134
KatieJSmyth@mizzou.edu

CLARINET

Jim Adair 573-474-4028

Tyler Edwards 816-204-8111
tylersedwards@gmail.com

Kim Foley 573-268-4302
kfoley@cpsk12.org

Clarissa Kosmak-Jones 573-825-4552
clarinet_clarissa@yahoo.com

Erica Manzo 573-445-8255
manzoe@missouri.edu

Lisa Rose 573-489-7670

Jack Scheurer 573-445-2830

Audra Sergel 573-424-2496
sergelmusic@yahoo.com
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Chad Tucker 417-543-0835
cat6v8@mail.missouri.edu

SAXOPHONE

Jaime Canepa

Erin Chucovich
erin@chucovich.com

573-214-3210
806-570-3286

Tyler Edwards 816-204-8111
tylersedwards@gmail.com
Erica Manzo 573-445-8255

manzoe@missouri.edu
Ryan Meinkoth

314-775-3999

Sam Riley 816-462-3751
Srréxb@mail.missouri.edu
Lisa Rose 573-489-7670

Chad Tucker 417-543-0835
Catév8@mail.missouri.edu

Rob Zimmer 937-321-3037
Rzimm39@gmail.com

OBOE

Andrew Marjamaa 573-474-0703

Melissa Morrow 309-838-6705
melissa.morrow87 @gmail.com

Dan Willett 573-882-0933

BASSOON

Erin Chucovich
erin@chucovich.com

Kim Foley 573-268-4302
kfoley@cpsk12.org

David Lucas Frith
LukeFré@gmail.com

Melissa Morrow 309-838-6705
melissa.morrow87 @gmail.com

806-570-3286

660-229-2010

TRUMPET

Larrie Dastrup
doublehighez@gmail.com
all brass instruments

Chris Farris

707-363-6500

660-998-2061

Gordon Fetterly 573-529-9193
oldoaktpt@gmail.com
David Lucas Frith

LukeFré@gmail.com

660-229-2010

Bill Gregory 573-340-3349
billgregorytrumpet@gmail.com

Brandon Hall 972-310-8886

John Kesler 573-474-0011

Jason Mathews 573-268-6235
trptquy@amail.com

Dr. John Perkins 717-860-7469
jperkins@centralmethodist.edu

Adam Roebuck 573-303-1010
adamjroebuck@gmail.com

William Strozier 573-268-0646
Bill.Strozier@gmail.com

TROMBONE/EUPHONIUM/TUBA

Dr. Tim Howe 573-673-3518
howete@missouri.edu

Dr. Troy Marsh
troy@compassefc.com

Andy Overmann
aro3682@truman.edu

Jared Smith
jared.r.smith@gmail.com

Todd Yatsook
tyatsook@gmail.com

573-639-1880

573-836-3555

573-529-9376

573-268-2122

Cody Dailey 615-663-7726

euphdailey@gmail.com

Joanna Giriffith 305-338-7134
jsabatergriffith@gmail.com

Sam Giriffith 530-386-2513
samuelvtgriffith@gmail.com

Jeff Moorman 636-578-2382
jmoorman@cpsk12.org

Matthew Sinquefield 770-876-5521
masc96@mail.missouri.edu




FRENCH HORN

Brooke Danielsen 660-833-6414
brookedanielsen@gmail.com

David Lucas Frith 660-229-2010
LukeFré@gmail.com

Amber Blumberg
ablumberg@cpski12.org

Nancy Robertson

Lindsey Tevebaugh
Itevebaugh@cpsk12.org

573-864-2460

573-424-8862
573-239-6408

PERCUSSION

Michael Cook
rmichaelcook@live.com

Matt Fetterly

Connor Kespohl
ckespohl24@gmail.com

Erich Spaeth
Espaeth@cpsk12.org

Andy Tellmann 573-821-2206
Andy tellman04@hotmail.com

Ben Wade
quitarfinder@yahoo.com

309-221-9665

573-529-9186
573-268-5613

405-248-8963

VIOLIN
Amy Appold 573-445-0150
Julie Campbell 573-881-6889

Andrea Chacon 708-250-9351
andrea.chacon84@gmail.com

Julia Freund 573-234-1508

David Lucas Frith 660-229-2010
LukeFré@gmail.com

Angela Lee 573-999-4095
angelalee1205@agmail.com

Samantha Shelby 573-864-3116

rb2kidz@aol.com
Julie Campbell

573-881-6889

VIOLA

Dustin Frieda 310-855-4692
DustinFrieda@gmail.com

Glenna Johnson 573-445-4177

Angela Lee 573-999-4095
angelalee1205@gmail.com

CELLO
Jeanne Lambson 573-474-6053
jeannelambson@centurytel.net

BASS

Kevin Hennessy
lowplucker@icloud.com

Jeanne Lambson 573-474-6053
jeannelambson@centurytel.net

573-864-2943

GUITAR
Sean Hennessy
Ryan McLouth
Ken Ostercamp 573-499-0991
Audra Sergel 573-424-2496
sergelmusic@yahoo.com
Terry Smith
terry_smith@mchsi.com
Andy Tellmann 573-821-2206
Andy tellmann04@hotmail.com
Violet Vonder Haar 573-881-6520
violetvonderfaar@gmail.com
Tom Williams 573-424-4972
Ben Wade
quitarfinder@yahoo.com

573-239-4161
660-651-9964

573-864-1000

PIANO

Robin Anderson 573-694-5906
Robin@robineanderson.com

Christian Basi 573-449-8342

Becky Buckler 573-446-9751
bbuckler@mac.com

Julie Campbell

573-881-6889

Carrie Conklin 573-445-0438
pianocamaro@socket.net
Amy Crousore
keysstudiocolumbia.com
facebook.com/Amyseventmusic
amycrousore@gmail.com
Brooke Danielsen 660-833-6414
brookedanielsen@gmail.com
Nancy Dreier 573-445-8344
Ndreier573@aol.com
David Lucas Frith
LukeFré@gmail.com
Grant Fonda
grantfonda@gmail.com
Music Theory also
Stuart Foster
stuartdfoster@gmail.com
Julie Campbell 573-881-6889
Carolyn Holste 573-234-1325
carolynholste@yahoo.com
Rachel Kallenbach 573-673-6492
rkmom@hotmail.com
Kristi Larsen
Janet Mathews

573-474-5614

660-229-2010

775-721-7215

517-894-4753

573-815-0077
573-446-9009

Erica Manzo 573-445-8255
manzoe@missouri.edu
Gina Pierson 573-874-0009

Mary Renicker 573-999-4665
renneckar.mj@gmail.com

Audra Sergel
sergelmusic@yahoo.com

Judy Shaw

Randy Schilb

Annabel Stavey
agstavey@gmail.com

Michelle Steinhauer
Steinmail4@gmail.com

Andy Tellmann 573-821-2206
Andy tellman04@hotmail.com

573-424-2496

573-445-1316
573-474-2992
501-551-8851

573-474-7195




Maria Trevor 865-235-9481
Violet Vonder Haar 573-881-6520
violetvonderhaar@gmail.com
beginners only
Ben Wade
quitarfinder@yahoo.com
Susan Worstell 573-268-8945
Worstells@missouri.edu
Ellen Williamson 573-529-9257
williamsonellenm@gmail.com

VOCAL TEACHERS
Robin Anderson
randerso@cpsk12.org
Kate Basi
Becky Buckler
bbuckler@mac.com
Linda Dawn Burnett
lindadawn@mchsi.com
Ibwstudio.com
Erica Jackson 816-517-3614
erica.michelle21@gmail.com
Melissa Kim 573-355-2090
Grace LaRose-TRYPS 573-449-4536
trypskids@gmail.com
Janet Mathews

573-694-5906

573-449-8342
573-446-9751

573-875-2820

573-446-9009

Nollie Moore 573-289-8433
Cheryl Nichols 573-814-3330
Trent Rash 573-289-5852

Mary Renicker 573-999-4665
renneckar.mj@gmail.com

Audra Sergel 573-424-2496
sergelmusic@yahoo.com

Michael Straw
strawsinger@yahoo.com

TRYPS Theatre Institute
trypskids@gmail.com

Violet Vonder Haar 573-881-6520
violetvonderhaar@gmail.com

573-446-7462

573-449-4536

Kacie Watson 501-472-3192
kaciewatson@ymail.com
Ellen Williamson 573-529-9257

williamsonellenm@gmail.com

HHRP

Maria Trevor 865-235-9481

MU-Community Music Program

Robin Anderson 573-882-2605
https://music.missouri.edu/cmp/

community-music-program

The University provides a variety of

private instruction in all major

instruments including voice. Call or visit

their website.

MUSIC SUITE 573-442-3040
Pat Rybolt — Piano and Voice

Tim Werts — Piano

Tom Williams — Guitar

PALEN MUSIC
Jack Falby
Saxophone, Guitar
jackfalby@gmail.com
Debbie Lenz
Piano
dlenzmusic@gmail.com
Tanner Jones
Guitar
Tannerjones.tji@gmail.com
Garrett Pratt 417-830-1013
Violin, Viola, Piano
garrettcpratt@gmail.com

573-355-0688

573-864-4050

660-988-1679

Cindy Segafredo 573-808-4901
Piano, Voice
yoursingingchef@hotmail.com

Stephanie Taylor 806-678-7199

Trumpet, Voice, Piano
staylor25sped@gmail.com

Greg Aker 573-673-9647
Flute, Saxophone, Clarinet
greg@gregaker.net

Joshua Hickam
Clarinet
joshuathickam@gmail.com

Josh Cochran 660-651-5618

Drums, Guitar
Jec3e4@mail.missouri.edu

John White 573-999-5098
Bass
Jiw88c@amail.com

Jay Pilkington
Guitar
jay@jpilkington.com

Katherine Hobbs

417-708-1312

573-356-0710

573-356-0710

Violin
kth99d@mail.missouri.edu
Brian Parks 314-435-1148

Piano, Euphonium/trombone/tuba
bparks@toltoncatholic.org







